Grapefruitsaft
Bananensaft
Erdbeersaft
Orangensatft
Mangosaft
Sauerkirschsaft
Cranberrysaft
Pfirsichsaft
Apfelsaft
Ananassaft
Maracujasaft
Johannesbeersaft
Saftschorle

KiBa

frisch gepresster Orangensatft

Ice Tea Peach

Ice Tea Lemon

Ice Tea Blue Berry
Ice Tea Melon

lce Tea Mango

0,21
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
2,90 €
3,30 €
3,90 €

Salt
D
0,41
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,10 €
4,50 €
5,90 €

lsistee

0,33 |
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €




